
FRONT VIEWSIDE VIEW

DETAIL  A
(MTG HOLES DETAIL VIEW)

A

0.61

R0.125
TYP.

R0.203
TYP.

36.00

(0.094)
12 GA
GALVANIZED
STEEL

36.00
LID WIDTH

36.00
LID HEIGHT

24.00

6.00

0.38
TYP. 35.25

TEAR-DROP
SHAPED LID
MTG. HOLES
(4 PL.)

18.00

0.38
(2 PL.)

0.312
(2 PL.)

PART#: SC3636G
(DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)
 
THIS DRAWING IS PROPERTY OF HUBBELL INC. WIEGMANN
ALL INFORMATION IS PROPRIETARY AND NOT TO BE DUPLICATED


